
Sl no Interview date Venue Name of the company Trade

No.of 

students 

appeared 

No. of 

students 

selected 

1  5th -7th  Sep. 2018
Techno India University , kolkata ,Salt 

Lake City
L&T Construction CST 23 1

2 26th -27th Nov. 2018
Budge Budge Institute of Technology 

kolkata-700137
Ambey Mining Private Limited AE 20 1

3 16th March 2019 Bengal Instituteof Technology katwa
Magma HDI General Insurance 

Company limited
AE 31 2

4 16th March 2019 Podder consultancy , Kolkata -700015 G.P Tronics Pvt. Limited kolkata ETCE 16 3

5 9th April 2019 Bengal Instituteof Technology Katwa
Multinational AE Head lamp 

Manufacturing plant , Hariyana

AE                       

ETCE

36             

34

21                                        

15

6 9th May 2019
Santiniketan Institute of Polytechnic , 

nachan Road , Durgapur
Exnovation Infolabs Pvt. Limited CST 20 1

7 13th May 2019 Bengal Instituteof Technology Katwa
Capro Maruti India ,Gurgaon 

(Hariyana)
AE 27 20

8 15th May 2019 Luthfaa Polytechnic , Durgapur TATA BSS Teleperformance CST 20 8

9 15th May 2019 Luthfaa Polytechnic , Durgapur Eureka Out Sourcing IT 6 1

10 25th May 2019
R.K . Enterprise 7C , Kiran Shankar Roy 

Road Kolkata- 700001
M.B.Tech Solutions Kolkata ETCE 10 1

11 30th May 2019
Ramkrishna Mission Belur Computer 

Centre
Capgemini India 

ETCE         

IT               

CST

12             

5              

11

1                   

1                       

1
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