Placement report of final year students of Bengal Institute of Technology Katwa ,Purba Bardhaman , West Bengal for the session 2018-19.

SI no	Interview date	Venue	Name of the company	Trade	No.of students appeared	No. of students selected
1	5th -7th Sep. 2018	Techno India University , kolkata ,Salt Lake City	L&T Construction	CST	23	1
2	26th -27th Nov. 2018	Budge Budge Institute of Technology kolkata-700137	Ambey Mining Private Limited	AE	20	1
3	16th March 2019	Bengal Instituteof Technology katwa	Magma HDI General Insurance Company limited	AE	31	2
4	16th March 2019	Podder consultancy , Kolkata -700015	G.P Tronics Pvt. Limited kolkata	ETCE	16	3
5	9th April 2019	Bengal Instituteof Technology Katwa	Multinational AE Head lamp Manufacturing plant , Hariyana	AE ETCE	36 34	21 15
6	9th May 2019	Santiniketan Institute of Polytechnic , nachan Road , Durgapur	Exnovation Infolabs Pvt. Limited	CST	20	1
7	13th May 2019	Bengal Instituteof Technology Katwa	Capro Maruti India ,Gurgaon (Hariyana)	AE	27	20
8	15th May 2019	Luthfaa Polytechnic , Durgapur	TATA BSS Teleperformance	CST	20	8
9	15th May 2019	Luthfaa Polytechnic , Durgapur	Eureka Out Sourcing	IT	6	1
10	25th May 2019	R.K . Enterprise 7C , Kiran Shankar Roy Road Kolkata- 700001	M.B.Tech Solutions Kolkata	ETCE	10	1
11	30th May 2019	Ramkrishna Mission Belur Computer Centre	Capgemini India	ETCE IT CST	12 5 11	1 1 1